
Administration & Staff Position Email Address 

Mrs. Gerry Dolan Head of School, PE K-1 gerry.dolan@saintaustinschool.org

Mr. Thomas Capps Assistant Head of School, Latin, History (5-6) thomas.capps@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Danielle Morgenthaler Admissions Director danielle.morgenthaler@saintaustinschool.org

Fr. Dominic Lenk, OSB Chaplain frdominic@priory.org

Mrs. Sarah Giammanco Administrative Assistant/General (M/W/F) sarah.giammanco@saintaustinschool.org

Mr. Mark Kraus Development Director mark.kraus@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Theresa Leland Secretary (M) secretary@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Amanda Lowe Administrative Assistant/Events (TH) amanda.lowe@saintaustinschool.org

Ms. Pat Nieberding Secretary (T-F) secretary@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Tracy Stemler Administrative Assistant/Accounting (M/T) tracy.stemler@saintaustinschool.org

Faculty Position Email Address

Dr. Patrick Bergin Music patrick.bergin@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Carrie Blase  Art carrie.blase@saintaustinschool.org

Mr. Thomas Capps Latin (1-8) History (5-6) thomas.capps@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Michele Chronister Homeroom Form VI, Religion (5-8), English (5-6) michele.chronister@saintaustinschool.org

Mr. Nicholas Cook Math (5-7) nicholas.cook@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Jeanmarie DeCoster Library (T/TH), Form II Teacher Assistant (M) jeanmarie.decoster@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Vicky Gardner Catechesis of the Good Shepherd vicky.gardner@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Lynn Hellmuth Form I Teacher Assistant (T-TH) lynn.hellmuth@saintaustinschool.org

Miss Elizabeth Houser Form I elizabeth.houser@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Brigida Leonard PreK Teacher Assistant (T/TH) brigida.leonard@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Pat Luna Co-Teacher Form V (T-TH) pat.luna@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Rebecca McBride Form II Teacher Assistant (T-F) rebecca.mcbride@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Tracy Mohon Form II tracy.mohon@saintaustinschool.org

Mr. Travis O'Dea
PE (2-8), Science (5-6), English/Lit (7/8)

History (7/8), Homeroom Form VII
travis.odea@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Micaela Plumb PreK TA (M/W/F) and 2nd grade TA (T/TH) micaela.plumb@saintaustinschool.org

Ms. Emma Reddy Form IV emma.reddy@saintaustinschool.org

Mrs. Julie Riley PreK julie.riley@saintaustinschool.org

Miss Claudia Sahm Form V claudia.sahm@saintaustinschool.org

Ms. Emily Schaper Form III emily.schaper@saintaustinschool.org

Mr. José Silva
Homeroom Form VIII, Spanish (K-8), Science 

(7/8), Algebra I and II jose.silva@saintaustinschool.org

 
Formation and Discipline Team: Thomas Capps, Michele Chronister, Jose Silva

Volunteer Coordinators Position Email Address 

Mrs. Rose Dziurgot PFA President rose.dziurgot@gmail.com
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